

## Key Operating & Financial Data

	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
Paid-up capital	505,650	505,650	505,650	505,650	505,650	417,893
Capital reserves	19,675	19,675	19,675	19,675	19,675	19,675
Revenue reserves	807,058	811,584	631,698	687,314	661,191	1,371,101
Total reserves	826,733	831,259	651,373	706,989	680,866	1,390,776
Total equity	1,332,383	1,336,909	1,157,023	1,212,639	1,186,516	1,630,514
Total assets	3,479,358	3,249,280	2,957,300	3,163,733	3,599,157	4,133,594
Premium written (Including Takaful Contribution)	770,470	607,425	633,067	685,474	1,008,991	1,309,617
Premium written	602,428	532,726	501,364	535,977	849,108	1,115,119
Net premium	246,737	195,194	223,329	290,309	517,834	623,366
Investment income	151,791	22,366	(135,584)	42,937	27,265	258,537
Impairment of financial assets	(9,397)	(26,996)	(167,430)	(75,581)	(104,933)	(98,302)
Profit / (loss) before taxation	(19,311)	(110,036)	(274,655)	53,390	(302,008)	(325,134)
Profit / (loss) after taxation	(27,534)	(117,112)	(239,761)	44,822	(315,977)	(330,709)
Return on equity (%)	(2.06%)	(9.39%)	(20.24%)	3.74%	(22.43%)	(20.42%)
Book value per share (Rs.)	26.35	26.44	22.88	23.98	23.47	39.02
Earnings / (loss) per share (Rs.)	(0.54)	(2.32)	(4.74)	0.89	(6.25)	(7.91)
Cash dividend (%)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Stock dividend (Bonus - %)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	20.00%	10.00%